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SCHOOLS, DEPARTMENTS AND THE COLLEGES
Newcomb-Tulane College
Founded in 2006, the Newcomb-Tulane College (http://college.tulane.edu/) (NTC) has administrative oversight of the residential full-time
undergraduate student experience and its core curriculum. Newcomb-Tulane College is comprised of the full-time undergraduate programs at the
university in architecture, business, liberal arts, public health and tropical medicine, and science and engineering. When an NTC student designates a
major, whether that decision is made upon admission or before the end of spring semester of the sophomore year, the student also will be considered
a student in the school that houses that major. Thus, students simultaneously will be in the Newcomb-Tulane College and a school. The School of
Professional Advancement (https://sopa.tulane.edu/) (SoPA) has administrative oversight of its own undergraduate students and core curriculum.
SoPA offers applied learning programs that incorporate both industry-relevant knowledge and a grounding in the liberal arts.

Schools and Departments
As the homes of the academic departments, the schools define the requirements for the school-specific core curriculum and are responsible for
designing majors/minors and the capstone experience. For graduating students, the schools also certify completion of majors/minors, the school core
curriculum, and the capstone experience for the degree. The schools also deliver graduate and professional education and programs.

• A. B. Freeman School of Business (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/)
• Accounting (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/accounting/)
• Business Administration (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/mba/)
• Business Analytics (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/business-analytics/)
• Energy (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/energy/)
• Entrepreneurial Management (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/entrepreneurship/)
• Finance (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/finance/)
• Global Management (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/global-management/)
• Hospitality Entrepreneurship Certificate (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/hospitality-entrepreneurship-certificate/)
• Legal Studies in Business (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/legal-studies/)
• Management (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/management/)
• Marketing (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/marketing/)
• Minor for Non-Business Students (https://catalog.tulane.edu/business/business-minor/)

• Colleges and Schools (https://catalog.tulane.edu/colleges-schools/)
• Newcomb-Tulane College (https://catalog.tulane.edu/newcomb-tulane/)

• Centers and Programs for NTC Students (https://catalog.tulane.edu/newcomb-tulane/centers-and-programs-ntc-students/)
• Newcomb-Tulane College Academic Programs (https://catalog.tulane.edu/newcomb-tulane/ntc-academic-programs/)

• Previous Catalogs (https://catalog.tulane.edu/archive/)
• Programs (https://catalog.tulane.edu/programs/)
• School of Architecture (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/)

• Architecture (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/architecture/)
• Design (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/design/)
• Historic Preservation (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/preservation/)
• Real Estate Development (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/real-estate-development/)
• Social Innovation & Social Entrepreneurship (https://catalog.tulane.edu/architecture/social-innovation-entrepreneurship/)

• School of Law (https://catalog.tulane.edu/law/)
• Juris Doctor (https://catalog.tulane.edu/law/juris-doctor/)
• Master of Laws (https://catalog.tulane.edu/law/master-laws/)
• Master of Jurisprudence (https://catalog.tulane.edu/law/master-jurisprudence/)
• Doctor of Juridical Science (https://catalog.tulane.edu/law/doctor-juridical-studies/)

• School of Liberal Arts (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/)
• Department of Anthropology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/anthropology/)
• Department of Art (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/art/)
• Department of Classical Studies (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/classical-studies/)
• Department of Communication (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/communication/)
• Department of Economics (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/economics/)
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• Department of English (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/english/)
• Department of French and Italian (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/french-italian/)
• Department of Germanic and Slavic Studies (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/germanic-slavic-studies/)
• Department of History (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/history/)
• Department of Jewish Studies (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/jewish-studies/)
• Department of Music (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/music/)
• Department of Philosophy (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/philosophy/)
• Department of Political Science (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/political-science/)
• Department of Sociology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/sociology/)
• Department of Spanish and Portuguese (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/spanish-portuguese/)
• Department of Theatre and Dance (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/theatre-dance/)
• Interdisciplinary Programs and Coordinate Majors (https://catalog.tulane.edu/liberal-arts/interdisciplinary-programs-coordinate-majors/)

• School of Medicine (https://catalog.tulane.edu/medicine/)
• Biomedical Sciences Graduate Programs (https://catalog.tulane.edu/medicine/biomedical-sciences-graduate-program/)
• Combined Degrees (https://catalog.tulane.edu/medicine/combined-degrees/)
• MD Degree Program (https://catalog.tulane.edu/medicine/medicine/)
• Tulane Center for Aging (https://catalog.tulane.edu/medicine/tulane-center-for-aging/)

• School of Professional Advancement (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/)
• Business and Leadership Studies (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/business-leadership-studies/)
• Emergency and Security Studies (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/emergency-security-studies/)
• General Legal Studies Program (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/general-legal-studies/)
• Humanities & Social Sciences (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/humanities-social-sciences/)
• Information Technology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/information-technology/)
• Kinesiology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/kinesiology/)
• Media & Design (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/media-design/)
• PreK-12 Education (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/teacher-preparation/)
• Public Administration (https://catalog.tulane.edu/professional-advancement/public-administration/)

• School of Public Health and Tropical Medicine (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/)
• Department of Biostatistics and Data Science (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/biostatistics-data-science/)
• Department of Environmental Health Sciences (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/environmental-health-sciences/)
• Department of Epidemiology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/epidemiology/)
• Department of Health Policy and Management (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/health-policy-management/)
• Department of International Health & Sustainable Development (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/international-

health--sustainable-development/)
• Department of Social, Behavioral, and Population Sciences (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/social--behavioral--and-

population-sciences/)
• Department of Tropical Medicine and Infectious Disease (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/tropical-medicine-and-

infectious-disease/)
• Dual and Combined Degrees (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/joint-combined-degrees/)
• Leadership, Advocacy, and Equity, DrPH (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/leadership-advocacy-equity-drph/)
• Undergraduate Public Health (https://catalog.tulane.edu/public-health-tropical-medicine/undergraduate-public-health/)

• School of Science and Engineering (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/)
• Department of Biomedical Engineering (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/biomedical-engineering/)
• Department of Cell and Molecular Biology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/cell-molecular-biology/)
• Department of Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/chemical-biomolecular-engineering/)
• Department of Chemistry (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/chemistry/)
• Department of Computer Science (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/computer-science/)
• Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/earth-environmental-sciences/)
• Department of Ecology and Evolutionary Biology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/ecology-evolutionary-biology/)
• Department of Mathematics (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/mathematics/)
• Department of Physics and Engineering Physics (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/physics-engineering/)
• Department of Psychology (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/psychology/)
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• Department of River-Coastal Science and Engineering (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/river-coastal-science-engineering/)
• Interdisciplinary Graduate Degree Programs (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/interdisciplinary-graduate-programs/)
• Neuroscience Program (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/neuroscience-program/)
• Program in Biological Chemistry (https://catalog.tulane.edu/science-engineering/biological-chemistry-program/)

• School of Social Work (https://catalog.tulane.edu/social-work/)
• Disaster Resilience (https://catalog.tulane.edu/social-work/disaster-resilience/)
• Social Work (https://catalog.tulane.edu/social-work/social-work/)

• Test 2024 (https://catalog.tulane.edu/test-2024/)
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